
Town Centre Re-opening Mobilisation Team Representatives  

Representation Organisation Representative / 
Contact Contact Details  

Chairperson  Antrim and Newtownabbey 
Borough Council   

Mayor of Antrim and 
Newtownabbey, 
Alderman John 
Smyth 

mayorsoffice@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Secretariat  

Antrim and Newtownabbey 
Borough Council - Economic 
Development and 
Regeneration 

Majella McAlister  Majella.mcalister@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Colin McCabrey Colin.McCabrey@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Antrim Town 
Business Rep  

Antrim Town Centre 
Development Company  Simon Moon  Simon.Moon@karl.co.uk 

Ballyclare 
Town Business 
Rep  

Costcutter Ballyclare  Darryl Watt darryl@nwsgroup.co.uk 

Crumlin Town 
Business Rep  Stylus Engraving Solutions Mark Lauro barnfind@hotmail.co.uk 

Glengormley 
Town Business 
Rep  

EA Davies Insurance Brokers Iain Patterson iain.patterson@daviesinsurance.co.uk 

Randalstown 
Town Business 
Rep   

TBC TBC  TBC 

Abbeycentre  Shopping Centre  Mark Stewart MarkStewart@abbeycentre.co.uk 



Castle Mall  Shopping Centre  Pamela Minford  info@castlemallantrim.com 

The Junction  Shopping Centre  Chris Flynn chris@thejunctionshopping.com 

Community 
Planning 
Partner  

Department For Communities Gerry McKibbin  Gerry.McKibbin@communities-ni.gov.uk 

Community 
Planning 
Partner  

Department for Infrastructure  Noel Fenning  Noel.Fenning@infrastructure-ni.gov.uk 

Council 
Member 
Representation   

Party Group Leaders  Ald Philip Brett Philip.brett@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

    Ald Mark Cosgrove Mark.cosgrove@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

    Cllr Billy Webb Billy.webb@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

    Cllr Michael 
Goodman  Michael.goodman@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

    Cllr Roisin Lynch  Roisin.lynch@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Council Officer 
Representation   Environmental Health  Clifford Todd/Colin 

Kelly  envhealth@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk   



Council Officer 
Representation  Health and Safety  Elaine Girvan   Elaine.girvan@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Council Officer 
Representation  

Tourism, Town Centre and 
Regeneration Manager   Karen Steele   Karen.steele@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

Council Officer 
Representation  Community Planning Ronan McKenna   Ronan.mckenna@antrimandnewtownabbey.gov.uk  

 


